

MIDCONTINENT EXPLORATION & PROD. CO.

Setty

STATE "K" 6096 "A" #1

DEPTH	INT.	DEV	DEFL-FT	ACCUM DEFL
653	653	3/4	8.55	8.55
1190	537	2	18.74	27.29
1300	110	1 1/4	2.40	29.69
2300	1000	1	17.50	47.19
2838	538	1 1/4	11.43	58.62
3282	444	1 1/2	11.63	70.25
3776	424	2	17.24	87.49
4270	94	1 1/2	2.46	89.95
4631	101	2	26.56	116.51
5285	604	3	34.20	150.71
5382	97	3 1/4	6.10	156.81
5569	137	3 1/2	11.43	168.24
6118	249	4	24.36	192.60
6199	241	3 1/4	13.66	206.26
6418	389	5	18.67	224.93
6613	471	1/2	20.54	245.47
490	471	7	57.41	302.88
560	70	6 3/4	8.23	311.11
612	56	6 1/4	6.32	317.43
836	218	5 3/4	11.84	329.27
83	547	6 3/4	64.27	393.54
11	524	6	75.30	468.84
739	412	7	50.22	519.06
36	107	6 3/4	28.15	547.21
10	174	7	71.21	618.42